H21 LANG2
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(0282)
(0215)

(0280)
(0228)
(0568)
(0380)
(0620)
(1187)
(0689)
(0705)
(0509)
(0807)
(0284)
(1206)
(0482)

(0752)
(0732)
(1046)
(0605)

(1369)
(0406)
(0715)

(1038)
(0809)
(0663)
(1191)
(0727)
(0594)
(0916)
(0572)
(0867)
(0192)
(0718)
(0588)
(1334)
(0381)
(0501)
(0989)
(0564)
(0854)
(0691)
(0269)
(0241)
(0479)
(0664)
(0851)
(1140)
(0252)
(0945)

(1017)
(0285)
(0221)
(0693)

(0831)
(0815)

11190 meter

JONAS BUUD
PER MOLLER

SIGURD DAHLI
OSKAR ARLEBO
JOHAN PETTERSSON
PER JOHANSSON
RUNE LARSSON
CHRISTER CARLSSON
URS BUTIKOFER
TOMAS LOFGREN
ANDERS SANDBLAD
TOMAS UNANDER
JONAS HALLSTEN
JON-ARNE GLOMSRUD
OLLE SAMUELSSON
TOMAS SVENSSON
ERIK SYVERSEN
HAKAN SAMOR
THOMAS JOHANSSON
NIKLAS ERIKSSON
ANDERS GARFVE
TORBJORN ANDERSSON
MAGNUS SWARD

PER LENANDER

DAN SANDVIK

JAN ASMUND SATABERGET

FREDRIK PETTERSSON
MATTIAS BERGGRUND
MAGNUS ERICSSON
MATTIAS HAGG
FREDRIK KORALL
HENRIK GOHL

STEFAN HULTQUIST

ROBERT THORBERNTSSON

ERIK KARLSSON
OLOF SMITT
STEFAN BENGTSSON
HAKAN STOLT
JOAKIM GUSTAVSSON
PER GRONROOS
JOHAN UNEMAN
HENRIK SANDAHL
MIKAEL NILSSON
LARS JONSSON
ANDERS ALVEGRAN
LARS SVENSSON
JAN SJIODIN
THOMAS JOHANSSON
CHRISTIAN ENBERG
NIKLAS ALDIN
FREDRIK KEMPE
THOMAS PERSSON
NIKLAS BERGLUND
KLAS NILSSON
JOHAN GUNNARSSON
ANDERS KALLIN
PETER NILSSON
FREDRIK SVENSSON
ANDREAS ERIKSSON
MIKAEL PIHEL
PETER KARSBO
TOBIAS GUSTAVSON

IFK MORAS OK
LEKSANDS OK

LOTEN O-LAG

KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING
HAGABY GOIF

MOTALA AIF OL

0K SKOGSMARDARNA
ALFTA-OSA OK

FORSA OK

STORA TUNA IK

VAX30 OK

SUNDSVALLS OK
LEKSANDS OK

IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA
0K SKOGSMARDARNA

IFK MORAS OK

LOTEN O-LAG
TJALLMO-GODEGARDS OK
SUNDSVALLS OK
DALAPORTENS OL

IFK MORAS OK
SUNDSVALLS OK

FORSA OK

VAX3I0 OK

IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA
LOTEN O-LAG
LINKOPINGS OK
LINKOPINGS OK

VAX3J0 OK

IFK MORAS OK

MOTALA AIF OL
FINSPANGS AIK
FINSPANGS AIK

OK ALEHOF
TJALLMO-GODEGARDS OK
SUNDSVALLS OK

OK ALEHOF

SUNDSVALLS OK
ALFTA-OSA OK

OK ALEHOF

OK ALEHOF

IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA
LEKSANDS OK

VK UVARNA
DALAPORTENS OL

IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA
OK TISAREN

IFK MORAS OK

VAX3I0 OK

OK DENSELN

OK DENSELN

OK DENSELN
DALAPORTENS OL
LINKOPINGS OK

KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING
KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING
IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA
IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA
VK UVARNA

OK TISAREN
ALFTA-0OSA OK
TIALLMO-GODEGARDS OK
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.43

88.

89.

89.
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69

77
77

81
81
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87

26
19

50
56
34
31
02
19
53

57
o7
15
23
39
30
34
06
34

54
o5
35
51
04
26
28
03
24
37
18
29

34
11
26
38
32
10
32

FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
UTGATT
EJ STA



(0795)

(0496)
(0174)
(0219)
(0733)
(0249)
(0859)
(0540)
(0178)
(1149)
(0305)
(0205)
(0287)

(0202)
(0301)
(1522)
(1424)
(0297)
(0193)
(0273)
(0247)
(0659)
(0163)

ANDERS PERSSON
FRODE KONST

PER KEMPE

HAKAN NYSTROM
THOMAS REX

PETER JUNEVIK
PATRIK SODERKVIST
JONAS HOGLUND
JOHAN HAGLUND
ANDERS AXELSSON
HENRIK RAPP

VAGE RINDSTIG
NIKLAS JOHANSSON
KRISTIAN PALM
ANDERS ERLANDSSON
MATTIAS KAHARI
ANDERS HVITTFELDT
KLAS FRIBORG
MATTIAS PERSSON
TOBIAS BENGTSSON
JOHAN PERSSON
MIKAEL GRUDD
BJORN WIDEN
HENRIK NORDHOLM
NIKLAS A WRANE

VAX3I0 OK
TYRVING IL

OK DENSELN
DALAPORTENS OL
SUNDSVALLS OK
LEKSANDS OK
LEKSANDS OK
LEKSANDS OK

KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING

FINSPANGS AIK
FINSPANGS AIK
NYBRO OK

IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA
IK HAKARPSPOJKARNA
SVARDSJO IF

VB OL

IFK MORAS OK
SODERHAMNS OK
SODERHAMNS OK
TOLERED-UTBY OL

OK SKOGSMARDARNA
STORA TUNA IK
HAGABY GOIF
SAVEDALENS AIK
SAVEDALENS AIK
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EJ
EJ
EJ
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EJ
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EJ
EJ
EJ
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EJ
EJ
EJ
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EJ
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